
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Anderson, Lori, Treasurer 

Stanton Township, 906-483-0543, stantontreas@pasty.com 

Beck, Patricia, Deputy Treasurer 

Chocolay Township, 906-249-1448, treasurer@chocolay.org 

Byrge, Gene, Treasurer 

Village of Alpha, 906-828-4209, alphamitreasurer@gmail.com 

Downing, Brian, Treasurer 

City of Negaunee, 906-475-7700, ext. 16, treasurer@cityofnegaunee.com 

Feldbauer, Kaitlyn, Treasurer 

City of Ishpeming, 906-485-1091, citytreasurer@ishpemingcity.org 

Horning, Annge, City Manager 

City of Tawas City, 989-36-28688, ahorning@tawascity.org 

Horning, Matt, Treasurer 

City of Ann Arbor, 734-794-6541, MHorning@a2gov.org 

Insley, Andrea, Clerk/Treasurer 

City of St. Ignace, 906-643-8545, siclerk@lighthouse.net 

Johnson, Ernest, Treasurer 

Marquette Charter Township, 906-228-6220, ejohnson@marquettetownship.org 

Ketola, Jen, Treasurer 

Crystal Falls Township, 906-875-3062, treasurer@crystalfallstownship.org 

Lampman, James, Finance Director 

City of Ishpeming, 906-485-1091, financedirector@ishpemingcity.org 

Peltoma, Tara, Clerk/Treasurer 

City of Crystal Falls, 906-875-3212, tpeltoma@crystalfalls.org 

mailto:tpeltoma@crystalfalls.org


 

 

 

 

 

 

Poole, Linda, Deputy Treasurer 

City of Marquette, 906-225-8556, lpoole@marquettemi.gov 

Ravelli, Sherry, Treasurer 

City of Wakefield, 906-229-5131, treasurer@cityofwakefield.org 

Reynolds, Jodi, Treasurer 

City of Houghton, 906-482-1700, jodi@cityofhoughton.com 

Rice, Kristine, Treasurer 

L'Anse Township, 906-524-7377, latreas@up.net 

Roberts, Judith, Treasurer 

Forsyth Township, 906-346-9217, jkrfdr123@yahoo.com 

Schlicht, Mary, Treasurer 

City of Marquette, 906-225-8559, mschlicht@marquettemi.gov 

Thibault, Helen, Deputy Treasurer 

City of St. Ignace, 906-643-9671, sisec@lighthouse.net 

Trumbley, Sarah, Deputy Treasurer 

City of Ishpeming, 906-485-1091, deputytreasurer@ishpemingcity.org 

 

 

 

 

 


